PROJECT_NO
TREE23-0228
PC23-0221
PC23-0222
PK23-0001
$§C23-0019
TREE23-0229
PC23-0223
PK23-0002
CUP23-0001
$B923-0011
$B923-0012
TM23-0003
TREE23-0230
D23-0011
H23-0002
PC23-0224
PC23-0225
DR23-0083
DR23-0084
DR23-0085
PC23-0226
DR23-0086
PC23-0227
PC23-0228
PC23-0229
PC23-0230
TREE23-0231
PC23-0231
PC23-0232
PC23-0233
DR23-0087
DR23-0088
PC23-0234
PC23-0235
$B923-0013
TREE23-0232
DR23-0089
DR23-0090
MOD23-0006
PK23-0003
$D23-0001
DR23-0091
LLA23-0002
MOD23-0007
PC23-0236
PC23-0237
PC23-0238
PK23-0004
PK23-0005
TREE23-0233
DR23-0092
PC23-0239
PC23-0240
§C24-0001
TREE23-0234
TREE23-0235
PK23-0006
§D23-0002
DR24-0003

APPLIED

12/01/2023
12/03/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/07/2023
12/08/2023
12/08/2023
12/09/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/12/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/15/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/19/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
1212212023
1212212023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
1212212023
12/22/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/24/2023

PROJECTTYPE

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PARKLET

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ZA

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK MULTIPLE FAMILY OR MIXED USE

PARKLET

CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT

SB9 PROJECT REVIEW

SB9 PROJECT REVIEW

TENTATIVE MAP

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

DESIGN REVIEW COMMERCIAL MULTI FAMILY

HISTORIC REVIEW

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK OTHER TYPES

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK OTHER TYPES

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
SB9 PROJECT REVIEW

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

MODIFICATION

PARKLET

SIDEWALK DINING

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

LOT LINE ADJUSTMENT

MODIFICATION

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PARKLET

PARKLET

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ZA

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

PARKLET

SIDEWALK DINING

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

PROJECTSUBTYPE

PRIVATE PROPERTY

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
PARKLET (STANDALONE)

TWO-STORY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

MIXED USE

PARKLET W/ SIDEWALK DINING

PC-CC REVIEW

URBAN LOT SPLIT

RESIDENTIAL PROJECT

SUBDIVISION (5 OR MORE LOTS)

PRIVATE PROPERTY

PC REVIEW (GREATER THAN 500 SF)

HISTORIC RESOURCE

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY

OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF
ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY

SBY RESIDENTIAL PROJECT

PRIVATE PROPERTY

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF

OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL TWO-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL TWO-STORY
RESIDENTIAL PROJECT

PRIVATE PROPERTY

OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
SINGLE-FAMILY DESIGN REVIEW

ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF

SINGLE-FAMILY DESIGN REVIEW

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL TWO-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
TWO-STORY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)

December 2023 Planning Submittals with Status

SITE_ADDR

22885 ASPEN DR
1087 LOS ALTOS AVE
1024 SEENA AVE

233 STATE ST

16 OTIS WAY

24 OAK ST

4896

132 STATE ST

4896

990 STANLEY AVE
990 STANLEY AVE
4896

160 GORDON WAY
4896

41 HAWTHORNE AVE
727 DISTEL DR

1720 PENNY WAY

41 HAWTHORNE AVE
1024 SEENA AVE
1720 EVEMARIE AVE
1242 HERITAGE CT
1720 PENNY WAY
1094 SEENA AVE

665 BLINN CT

655 DISTEL DR

1711 WILLIAM HENRY CT
189 MARVIN AVE

245 HAWTHORNE AVE
1945 NEWCASTLE DR
5633 ARBORETUM DR
6655 DISTEL DR

1242 HERITAGE CT
466 BENVENUE AVE
1650 AUSTIN AVE
1711 WILLIAM HENRY CT
363 EDITH AVE

727 DISTEL DR

1945 NEWCASTLE DR
245 HAWTHORNE AVE
170 STATE ST

101 PLAZA NORTH
1650 AUSTIN AVE

90 MARVIN AVE

5633 ARBORETUM DR
284 ALVARADO AVE
90 MARVIN AVE

206 ANGELA DR

233 STATE ST

145 MAIN ST

240 ALTA VISTA AVE
665 BLINN CT

539 VALENCIA DR
2067 KENT DR

284 ALVARADO AVE
1701 LANTIS LN

789 VISTA GRANDE AVE
295 Main St

295 Main St

2067 KENT DR

SITE_APN
34203058
16711027
18919046
16739066
18935038
16736012
17002026
16738036
17002026
18911039
18911039
17002026
17026033
17002026
17041036
17004025
31822009
17041036
18919046
31821044
19338044
31822009
18919052
18934039
17010027
31809029
17040041
17026076
31814008
34204094
17010027
19338044
18952091
31807001
31809029
17511004
17004025
31814008
17026076
16738037
16738036
31807001
17040031
34204094
17017018
17040031
17025004
16739066
16738011
16735075
18934039
17047027
34211095
17017018
31822032
18930015
16740063
16740063
34211095

APPLICANT_NAME
Kendon Dressel

Steve Wu

Amir Afifi

Zubeyir duygu

Yingxi Chen

Michael Brinkman
Jennifer Tersigni

Manish Tyagi

Jennifer Tersigni

Nguyen Cam

Nguyen Cam

Jennifer Tersigni

Cris Franklin

Jennifer Tersigni
Heather Youngquist
Albert Megrikyan

Paul De Jesus

Heather Youngquist
Amir Afifi

Kurt Useldinger Architect
Bahi Oreizy

Paul De Jesus

Daniel Gilson

Elaine Lee

YeHe

Calvin Smith

VALLEY TREE CARE SERVICE INC GARY ORTEGA
Pearl Renaker

Ramin Zohoor

Eric Keng

YeHe

Bahi Oreizy

Jia Wang

Mohammad Kasirossafar
Calvin Smith

Albert Megrikyan
Ramin Zohoor

Pearl Renaker

170 State Street LLC
James L. Smith
Mohammad Kasirossafar
Michelle Grooms

Eric Keng

Steve Collom

Michelle Grooms
Calvin Smith

Zubi Duygu

Hung Luong

CHRIS STEWART
ELAINE LEE DESIGN
Yao Tian

david hiramoto

Steve Collom

Dhaval Moogimane
Anil Gupta

Jerry Beltramo

Jerry Beltramo

david hiramoto

PROJECT_NAME

Request removal of a 27" diameter coast live oak

531 SF ADU

654 f addition to an existing single family house

1 would like to use three parking spaces on 233 state street
New 3,635 two-story residence

Removal of Oak Tree

Mixed use of residential condominiums and office

under new parklet guidelines

Mixed use of residential condominiums and office

SB-9 two-lot subdivision

SB 9 residential development of one new residence

Mixed use of residential condominiums and office

Remove three trees #, 1, #2, #5, #6, & #7

Mixed use of residential condominiums and office

Historical Advisory and Design Review of 400 SQ FT GARAGE
We are installing 2 solid aluminum patio covers.

1,434 sf one-story addition & ADU

Historical Advisory and Design Review of 400 SQ FT GARAGE
654 f addition to an existing single family house

1,022 s addition

111 SF addition

1,434 sf one-story addition & ADU

Laundry addition

prelim planning review SFD

ONE-STORY SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE ADDITION & ADU
Demo existing home and construct new SFR and ADU on property
removal of monterrey pine

Design Review Modification for new 4,134 sf house

addition first floor only to the front side of the house:
Elevation revision to approved project (SC21-0029)
ONE-STORY SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE ADDITION & ADU
111 SF addition

Photovoltaic System with EV Charger & Frankiin Battery

781 SQFT. ADDITION AT MAIN LEVEL-HOUSE REMODEL
new SFR

Remove 3 talian stone pine, 1 siberian elm and 1 bay laurel
We are installing 2 solid aluminum patio covers.

addition first floor only to the front side of the house

Design Review Modification for new 4,134 sf house

Applying for the new parklet program in downtown Los Altos
Sidewak Dinning Permit

One-story 781sf addition

merging two lots to enable addition to SFR

Modification to Application No SC21-0029

New two-story house

Adding square footage to existing house and merging 2 lots
Single Family Residence - Demolish and Construct new home
1 would like to use three parking spaces on 233 state street
ParkleSidewalk Dining Program for Red Berry Coffee Bar
Remove 1 dead Monterey pine

Exterior modification and reduction of 9sf at first story
PARTIAL REMODEL AND ADDITION OF ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY HOME
498 sf one-story addition to one-story house.

New two-story house

Remove cracking Modesto Ash tree from my front yard,
Removal of silk tree

Parklet at 295 Main St

Sidewalk Dining 205 Main St

498 sf one-story addition to one-story house.

PLANNER
Sean Gallegos
Steve Golden
Sean Gallegos
Xiomara Aguirre
Steve Golden
Jia Liu

Jia Liu

Xiomara Aguirre
Jia Liu

Naz Healy

Naz Healy

Jia Liu

Sean Gallegos
Jia Liu

Sean Gallegos
Jia Liu

Sean Gallegos
Sean Gallegos
Sean Gallegos
Naz Healy

Naz Healy

Sean Gallegos

Steve Golden
Jia Liu

Naz Healy
Xiomara Aguirre
Sean Gallegos
Jia Liu

Steve Golden
Jia Liu

Naz Healy

Steve Golden
Naz Healy

Sean Gallegos
Jia Liu

Jia Liu

Sean Gallegos
Xiomara Aguirre
Xiomara Aguirre
Steve Golden
Naz Healy
Steve Golden
Sean Gallegos
Naz Healy
Steve Golden
Xiomara Aguirre
Xiomara Aguirre
Jia Liu

Steve Golden
Steve Golden
Sean Gallegos
Sean Gallegos
Xiomara Aguirre
Jia Liu

Xiomara Aguirre
Xiomara Aguirre
Sean Gallegos

STATUS
APPROVED
REJECTED
ACCEPTED
UNDER REVIEW
INCOMPLETE
FEES PAID
ACCEPTED
UNDER REVIEW
PENDING
INCOMPLETE
INCOMPLETE
PENDING
APPROVED
FEES PAID
PENDING
ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED
FEES PAID
FEES PAID
FEES PAID
ACCEPTED
FEES PAID
VoID
ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED
APPROVED
ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED
FEES PAID
APPROVED
VoID
ACCEPTED
FEES PAID
PENDING
APPROVED
FEES PAID
FEES PAID
UNDER REVIEW
UNDER REVIEW
FEES PAID
FEES PAID
PENDING
ACCEPTED
PENDING
ACCEPTED
VoID

UNDER REVIEW
APPROVED
FEES PAID
ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED
PENDING
UNDER REVIEW
FEES PAID
UNDER REVIEW
UNDER REVIEW
FEES PAID



	Worksheet1

